
Galena Park I.S.D. Counselors 
 

Cimarron Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Perla Alanis palanis@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3254 
 

Cloverleaf Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Anna Garcia angarcia@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3209 
 

Galena Park Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Rosa Arrazolo rarrazol@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1688 
 

Green Valley Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Alberta Sinnette asinnette@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4400 
 

Havard Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Zulay Trujillo-Gutierrez zgutierrez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3728 
 

Jacinto Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Cathy Evans-Jackson candrews1@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4615 
 

Mac Arthur Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Jessica LeDet jledet@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4642 
 

Normandy Crossing Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Joann Sanchez jsanchez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1614 
 

North Shore Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Carmela Garcia cgarcia@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4670 
 

Purple Sage Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

LaPria Cashaw lcashaw@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3119 
 

Pyburn Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Sandra Garcia sgarcia2@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3154 
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Galena Park I.S.D. Counselors 
 

Sam Houston Elementary 
Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Roxanne McCabe rmccabe@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4442 
 

Tice Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Korina Scott kscott@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4056 
 

Williamson  Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Julie Trotti jtrotti@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4012 
 

Woodland Acres Elementary 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Charlene Espinoza-Marsh cmarsh@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2229 
 

Cobb Sixth Grade Campus 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Jose A. Garcia jgarcia2@galneaparkisd.com 832-386-2118 

Tomorrow Hobbs thobbs@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2115 
 

Cunningham Middle School 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Nicole Boston nboston@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4478 

Angie Cruz acruz1@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4479 
 

Galena Park Middle School 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Danela Galvan dgalvan@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1708 

Porschua Davis pdavis@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1727 
 

North Shore Middle School 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Dana Davis-Johnson djohnson1@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2619 

Marisol Roberts mdelossantos@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2608 

Danna Moten dmoten@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-26016 

 

Woodland Acres Middle School 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Sandra Andrade sandrade@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4710 
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Galena Park I.S.D. Counselors 
 

North Shore Ninth Grade Campus 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Jesse Cantu jcantu1@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3423 

Brenda Hall-Charles bcharles@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3429 

Debra Gordon-Kegler dkegler@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3432 
 

North Shore Tenth Grade Center 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Nancy Barba-Orellana norellana@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-5278 

Nateasel Davis ndavis@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-5276 

Cydnee Williams cywilliams@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-5277 
 

Early College High School 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Janace Soders jsoders@galenaparkisd.com 281-459-7630 

Carelly Ibarra-Torres cibarratorres@galenaparkisd.com 281-459-7185 
 

Galena Park High School 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Beverly Conner bconner@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2850 

Brittani Simon bsimon@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2835 

Stacey Costley scostley@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2841 

Evangelina Ojeda eojeda@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2885 

Carmen Guereque cguereque@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2840 

Kenneth Cannick kcannick@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2992 
 

North Shore Senior High School 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Tabitha Sapien tsapien@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4790 

Pamela Wallace pwallace@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4150 

Felicia Oliver foliver@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4109 

Lekeitha Johnson lljohnson@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4125 

Andrea Jones ajones1@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4127 

Sherronda Galloway sgalloway@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4107 

Melissa Jensen mjensen@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4119 
 

Zotz Education Center 

Contact E-Mail Phone Number 

Sonya Washington swashington@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3554 
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